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User Manual

Make your life more convenient

Auvudew

Please read the manual carefully before use and keep
it for reference later

Specifications
e Input Voltage 12V

o Start-up Power 120W
o Operating power 90W

Product Description

»

o Digital Tire Gauge.”R"for unit switch.”+"for increase.”-"for decrease

@ Power Switch.

® LEDLight.

@ LED Light Switch I"for LED light ,"lI"for warning light.
@ Power Cable Storage Box.

HOW TO USE:

1.Start the car.
2.Plug the cigarette lighter plug into the car's cigarette lighter socket.
3.Choose the appropriate nozzle adaptor and connect to the tire valve.

4.Switch the unit you want with the button “R "and set your desired
pressure with the button”+"/"-".

5.Turn the switch on and wait, it will shutoff automatically once reaching
your desired PSI.

6.Turn the switch off, disconnect the air hose nozzle and pull out the power
plug from socket.

7.If it stops inflating during use, turn off the switch and unplug the power
cable, then follow step2 and step4 to restart the pump.

8.Store it in dry place for next use-

ATTENTION:

1.Please feel free to contact us if you have any product advice or problems,
we are here to help!

Learn more information on www.audew.com

Customer service: audew.com/support

2.The product is only for 12V cars.

3. Please start the car before turning on the tire inflator.

4. Keep it "“OFF” when not in use.

5. If you need to reinflate, please turn off the power and then turn it back
on again.

6. The continues working time should be less than 8 minutes, and please
cool it down for about 3 minutes before using again.

Manuel utilisateur

Rendez votre vie plus pratique

Audew

S'il vous plait lire attentivement le manuel avant utilisation et

gardez-le pour référence plus tard

Spécification:
e Tension d'entrée 12V

e Puissance de démarrage
120w

e Puissance de
fonctionnement 90W

Description du Produit

Jauge de pneu numérique. "R" pour l'interrupteur de l'unité. "+"

Pour augmenter. "-" pour diminuer.

Interrupteur d'alimentation.
Lumiére LED.

Interrupteur d'éclairage LED. "I" pour I'éclairage LED, "II" pour
I'éclairage d'avertissement.

Boite de rangement du cable d'alimentation.
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COMMENT UTILISER:

1. Démarrer la voiture.
2. Branchez la prise allume-cigare dans la prise allume-cigare de la voiture.

3. Choisissez I'adaptateur de buse approprié et connectez-le a la valve du
pneu.

4. Changez 'unité souhaitée avec le bouton "R" et réglez la pression
souhaitée avec le bouton "+" /"-".

5. Allumez l'interrupteur et attendez qu'il s'éteigne automatiquement une
fois que vous avez atteint le PSI désiré.

6. Arrétez l'interrupteur, débranchez la buse du tuyau d'air et retirez la fiche
d'alimentation de la prise.

7.5'ill cesse de gonfler pendant l'utilisation ,éteignez l'interrupteur et
débranchez le cable d'alimentation puis suivez les étapes 2 et 4 pour
redémarrer la pompe

8. Conservez-le dans un endroit sec pour la prochaine utilisation.

ATTENTION:

1.S'il vous plait n'hésitez pas a nous contacter si vous avez des conseils sur
les produits ou des problémes, nous sommes la pour vous aider!

En savoir plus sur www.audew.com

Service client: audew.com/support

2. Le produit est seulement pour les voitures 12V.

3. Veuillez démarrer la voiture avant d'allumer le gonfleur de pneu.

4. Gardez-le "OFF" lorsqu'il n'est pas utilisé.

5. Si vous avez besoin de regonfler, mettez I'appareil hors tension, puis
rallumez-le.

6. Le temps de travail continue doit étre inférieur & 8 minutes, et s'il vous

plait le refroidir pendant environ 3 minutes avant de I'utiliser a nouveau.
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Gebrauchsanweisung

Machen Sie Ihr Leben bequemer

Audew

Bitte lesen Sie das Handbuch vor der Verwendung sorgfaltig durch

und bewahren Sie es spéter zur Bezugnahme auf.

Spezifikationen
¢ Eingangsspannung 12V
o Anlaufleistung 120W
o Betriebsleistung 90W

Produktbeschreibung:

Digitale Reifendruckmesser "R" fur Einheitenschalter. "+" fuir Anstieg.
"-" fur Abfall.
Ein/Aus-Schalter.

LED-Licht.
LED-Lichtschalter . "I" fiir LED-Licht, "II" fiir Warnlicht.
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Netzkabel-Aufbewahrungsbox.

WIE BENUTZT MAN:

1. Starten Sie den Auto.

2. Stecken Sie den Stecker des Zigarettenanziinders in die Zigarettenanziin-
derbuchse des Fahrzeugs.

3.Wahlen Sie den passenden Disenadapter und schlieen Sie ihn an das
Reifenventil an.

4. Schalten Sie die gewiinschte Einheit mit der Taste "R" und stellen Sie den
gewtinschten Druck mit der Taste "+"/"-" ein.

5. Schalten Sie den Schalter ein und warten Sie, er schaltet sich automatisch
ab, sobald Sie Ihr gewiinschtes PSI erreicht haben.

6. Schalten Sie den Schalter aus, ziehen Sie die Luftschlauchduse ab und

ziehen Sie den Netzstecker aus der Steckdose.

ACHTUNG:

1. Kontaktieren Sie uns, wenn Sie Fragen zu unseren Produkten haben, wir
helfen Ihnen gerne weiter!

Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter www.audew.com

Kundendienst: audew.com/support

2. Das Produkt ist nur fiir 12V Fahrzeuge geeignet.

3.Bitte starten Sie das Fahrzeug vor dem Einschalten des Reifenfiillers.
4.Bei Nichtgebrauch "AUS" halten.

5.Wenn Sie wieder aufpumpen missen, schalten Sie das Gerat aus und
dann wieder ein.

6. Die weitere Verarbeitungszeit sollte weniger als 8 Minuten betragen, und

bitte kiihlen Sie es fiir ca. 3 Minuten ab, bevor Sie es wieder verwenden.

Manual de usuario

Hacerle la vida mas conveniente

Audew

Por favor lea atentamente el manual antes de usarlo y
guardelo como referencia.

Presupuesto
e Voltaje de entrada 12V

o Potencia de arranque 120W
o Potencia de operacion 90W

Descripcion del Producto

0 Calibrador de neumaticos digital. "R" para el interruptor de la
unidad. "+" para aumentar. "-" para disminuir.
9 Interruptor de Potencia.

©®© LuzLED.
e Interruptor de luz LED. "I" para luz LED, "II" para luz de advertencia.

@ Caja de almacenamiento del cable de alimentacion.

COMO UTILIZAR

1.Inicia el auto.
2.Enchufe el encendedor de cigarrillos en el encendedor del automavil.

3. Elija el adaptador de boquilla apropiado y conéctelo a la valvula del
neumatico.

4. Cambie la unidad que desea con el botén "R" y configure la presion
deseada con el botén "+" /"-".

5. Encienda el interruptor y espere, se apagara autométicamente una vez
que alcance su PSI deseado.

6. Apague el interruptor, desconecte la boquilla de la manguera de aire y
saque el enchufe de la toma.

7.Si deja de inflarse cuando uso, apague y desenchufe el cable de
alimentacion, luego repita el paso 2y el paso 4 para reiniciar la bomba.

8. Guardelo en lugar seco para el préximo uso.

ATENCION:

1.Por favor no dude en contactarnos si tiene algin consejo o problema con
un producto.jEstamos aqui para ayudarlo!

Obtenga mas informacion en www.audew.com

Servicio al cliente: audew.com/support

2. El producto es solo para autos de 12V.

3. Inicie el automovil antes de encender el inflador de neumaticos.

4. Manténgalo "OFF" cuando no esté en uso.

5. Si necesita reinflar, apague la alimentacién y vuelva a encenderla.

6. El tiempo de trabajo continuo debe ser inferior a 8 minutos, y por favor
enfrielo durante aproximadamente 3 minutos antes de volver a usarlo.

Manuale utente

Ti rende la vita piu comoda

Audew

Si prega di leggere attentamente il manuale prima dell'uso e

conservarlo per riferimento in seguito

Presupuesto
* \oltaje de entrada 12V

® Potencia de arranque 120W
o Potencia de operacion 90W

COMO UTILIZAR

0 Indicatore della gomma digitale. "R" per l'interruttore dell'unita. "+"
Per aumentare. "-" per diminuzione.
9 Interruttore di alimentazione.

9 Luce a LED.
e Interruttore luci LED. "I" per luce LED, "II" per spia luminosa.

@ Storage Box Cavo di alimentazione.

COME USARE:

1. Avvia l'auto.
2. Inserire la spina dell'accendisigari nella presa dell'accendisigari
dell'automobile.

3. Scegliere I'adattatore dell'ugello appropriato e collegarlo alla valvola del
pneumatico.

4. Passare |'unita desiderata con il pulsante "R" e impostare la pressione
desiderata con il pulsante "+" / "-".

5. Accendi l'interruttore e attendi, si spegnera automaticamente una volta
raggiunto il PSI desiderato.

6. Spegnere l'interruttore, scollegare I'ugello del tubo dell'aria ed estrarre la
spina dalla presa.

7.Se smette di gonfiarsi quando I'uso, spegnere e scollegare il cavo di
alimentazione, quindi seguire la fase 2 e la fase 4 per riavviare la pompa.

8. Conservalo in un luogo asciutto per l'uso successivo.

ATTENZIONE:

1.Non esitate a contattarci se avete qualche consiglio o su problemi, noi
siamo qui per aiutarti!

Per saperne di pili informazioni su www.audew.com

Servizio clienti: audew.com/support

2.1l prodotto & solo per auto 12V.

3. Si prega di avviare la macchina prima di accendere il gonfiatore di
pneumatici.

4. Mantenerlo "OFF" quando non in uso.

5. Se & necessario reinfilare, si prega di spegnere e riaccendere.

6. L'orario di lavoro continuato deve essere inferiore a 8 minuti, quindi si
consiglia di raffreddarlo per circa 3 minuti prima di riutilizzarlo.




